
Grupa STANDARD

Grupa MINI

PRZEDSZKOLAKI 
z Fantazją + gratis

W PARZE

INDYWIDUALNE 

1 X  T Y G 2 X  T Y G N A T I V E
S P E A K E R  

1200,00

1450,00

2800,00

-150zł!

-150zł!

-150zl!

-100zł!

-200zł!

1100,00

-

1700,00

3100,00

R O D Z A J  Z A J Ę Ć

C E N N I K  
2 0 2 0 / 2 0 2 1

1450,00

850,00

850,00

2raty =
+ 40,00
4raty =
+ 60,00

8rat =
+ 80,00

-PRZEDSZKOLAKI
grupa mini + gratis 750,00 -150zl!


